
Big 10 XC Championship - Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Buckhannon-Upshur High School 00:24:25.17 78

2 Preston High 00:24:08.06 79

3 East Fairmont High 00:25:12.33 110

4 Liberty (Harrison) High 00:25:24.46 114

5 North Marion High 00:25:17.02 116

6 Elkins High 00:26:06.43 148

7 Fairmont Senior High 00:26:04.47 150

8 Bridgeport High 00:26:13.60 155

9 Grafton High 00:27:27.27 196

10 Lincoln High 00:31:44.91 259

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Philip Barbour High 00:25:04.41 4

Robert C. Byrd  High 00:24:25.56 3
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Big 10 XC Championship - Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Buckhannon-Upshur High School 00:24:25.17 12 78

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 627 Samantha Shreve 00:22:55.85 3

2 8 626 Mia Sappey 00:23:26.30 7

3 16 625 Miah Reger 00:24:00.87 13

4 20 630 Jessica Williams 00:24:20.70 16

5 46 618 Malia Bowers 00:27:22.13 39

6 47 619 Pressley Bowers 00:27:27.87 (40)

7 66 620 Brianna Dalton 00:29:45.21 (57)

2 Preston High 00:24:08.06 7 79

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 701 Allie Martin 00:21:14.58 1

2 10 704 Hallie Simmons 00:23:47.67 9

3 25 702 Abby Nolan 00:25:02.96 21

4 27 703 Sophia Saurino 00:25:09.13 23

5 30 700 Lexi Jennings 00:25:25.93 25

6 31 705 Ella White 00:25:26.14 (26)

7 44 706 Delaney Wotring 00:27:18.04 (37)

3 East Fairmont High 00:25:12.33 9 110

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 637 Marissa Haymond 00:23:48.08 10

2 15 640 Sophia Schnore 00:24:00.12 12

3 24 634 Adriana Bond 00:24:46.52 20

4 37 632 Julia Barnes 00:26:26.86 32

5 43 639 Amelia Messenger 00:27:00.07 36

6 56 631 Madison Alix 00:28:12.11 (49)

7 72 641 Emma Wright 00:30:29.44 (59)

4 Liberty (Harrison) High 00:25:24.46 9 114

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 674 Aliya Todd 00:22:59.26 4

2 7 668 Destiny Berryman 00:23:09.78 6

3 14 672 Sara Lowe 00:23:56.09 11

4 45 671 Shaelyn Howard 00:27:21.33 38

5 64 675 Mary Tracey 00:29:35.82 55

6 73 669 Abygail Bunnell 00:30:40.85 (60)

7 83 676 Genna Wagner 00:33:41.03 (64)

5 North Marion High 00:25:17.02 10 116

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 689 Taylor Hess 00:23:04.00 5

2 21 687 Addie Elliott 00:24:28.10 17

3 22 688 Madison Hayes 00:24:31.40 18

4 41 694 Cierra Parker 00:26:51.68 35

5 48 684 Maylie Bland 00:27:29.92 41

6 54 686 Rylee Delovich 00:28:00.38 (47)

7 55 692 Hannah McIntire 00:28:03.94 (48)

6 Elkins High 00:26:06.43 6 148

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 647 Samantha Sproul 00:24:08.13 14

2 26 642 Mallory Bennett 00:25:06.56 22
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Big 10 XC Championship - Girls

3 33 645 Kiley Edwards 00:25:57.40 28

4 35 643 Katelynn Collins 00:25:58.05 30

5 63 646 Holly Harper 00:29:22.02 54

6 86 644 Kaleigh Edwards 00:35:27.44 (65)

7 Fairmont Senior High 00:26:04.47 8 150

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 652 Bella Haught 00:24:11.58 15

2 34 649 Stella Episcopo 00:25:57.45 29

3 36 655 Nevaeh Premo 00:26:11.39 31

4 38 653 Taylor Kendziora 00:26:30.63 33

5 49 656 Raegan Sisk 00:27:31.31 42

6 50 648 Madison Awbrey 00:27:47.11 (43)

7 53 657 Reece White 00:27:56.32 (46)

8 Bridgeport High 00:26:13.60 14 155

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 609 Kaitlin Pappas 00:22:46.48 2

2 28 607 Madison Looker 00:25:19.08 24

3 39 614 Abigale Stewart 00:26:42.10 34

4 52 603 Caroline Deniker 00:27:51.64 45

5 58 616 Victoria Vash 00:28:28.71 50

6 62 617 Natalie Wagner 00:28:52.22 (53)

7 65 602 Mira Blount 00:29:42.54 (56)

9 Grafton High 00:27:27.27 8 196

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 666 Emily Viani 00:23:44.86 8

2 32 665 River Sipes 00:25:52.07 27

3 59 660 Kayla Greathouse 00:28:34.38 51

4 61 664 Kevie Sipes 00:28:48.54 52

5 70 667 Destiny Weaver 00:30:16.51 58

6 75 662 Carrie Ellen Richards 00:30:52.47 (61)

7 77 659 Cheyenne Duncan-Beverly 00:31:33.19 (62)

10 Lincoln High 00:31:44.91 6 259

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 681 Hannah Rowan 00:24:43.32 19

2 51 683 Keely Stire 00:27:47.72 44

3 80 678 Anna Hayhurst 00:32:34.84 63

4 89 677 Karah Coffman 00:36:34.51 66

5 91 680 Hannah Powell 00:37:04.16 67

6 92 682 Emily Royster 00:37:18.47 (68)
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Big 10 XC Championship - Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 701 Allie Martin SR 00:21:14.58 Preston High

2 0 710 Claudia Moore JR 00:22:40.33 Robert C. Byrd  High

3 2 609 Kaitlin Pappas JR 00:22:46.48 Bridgeport High

4 3 627 Samantha Shreve FR 00:22:55.85 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

5 4 674 Aliya Todd JR 00:22:59.26 Liberty (Harrison) High

6 5 689 Taylor Hess SO 00:23:04.00 North Marion High

7 6 668 Destiny Berryman SO 00:23:09.78 Liberty (Harrison) High

8 7 626 Mia Sappey SO 00:23:26.30 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

9 8 666 Emily Viani SO 00:23:44.86 Grafton High

10 9 704 Hallie Simmons FR 00:23:47.67 Preston High

11 10 637 Marissa Haymond SO 00:23:48.08 East Fairmont High

12 0 709 Cianna Mckenna FR 00:23:48.88 Robert C. Byrd  High

13 0 698 Megan Mitchell JR 00:23:52.88 Philip Barbour High

14 11 672 Sara Lowe SR 00:23:56.09 Liberty (Harrison) High

15 12 640 Sophia Schnore SO 00:24:00.12 East Fairmont High

16 13 625 Miah Reger SO 00:24:00.87 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

17 14 647 Samantha Sproul JR 00:24:08.13 Elkins High

18 0 699 phaedra payne SO 00:24:08.74 Philip Barbour High

19 15 652 Bella Haught SO 00:24:11.58 Fairmont Senior High

20 16 630 Jessica Williams JR 00:24:20.70 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

21 17 687 Addie Elliott JR 00:24:28.10 North Marion High

22 18 688 Madison Hayes SR 00:24:31.40 North Marion High

23 19 681 Hannah Rowan SO 00:24:43.32 Lincoln High

24 20 634 Adriana Bond FR 00:24:46.52 East Fairmont High

25 21 702 Abby Nolan JR 00:25:02.96 Preston High

26 22 642 Mallory Bennett FR 00:25:06.56 Elkins High

27 23 703 Sophia Saurino SO 00:25:09.13 Preston High

28 24 607 Madison Looker JR 00:25:19.08 Bridgeport High

29 0 696 Alexia Ferber JR 00:25:21.89 Philip Barbour High

30 25 700 Lexi Jennings JR 00:25:25.93 Preston High

31 (26) 705 Ella White SO 00:25:26.14 Preston High

32 27 665 River Sipes SO 00:25:52.07 Grafton High

33 28 645 Kiley Edwards JR 00:25:57.40 Elkins High

34 29 649 Stella Episcopo JR 00:25:57.45 Fairmont Senior High

35 30 643 Katelynn Collins SO 00:25:58.05 Elkins High

36 31 655 Nevaeh Premo JR 00:26:11.39 Fairmont Senior High

37 32 632 Julia Barnes SO 00:26:26.86 East Fairmont High

38 33 653 Taylor Kendziora SR 00:26:30.63 Fairmont Senior High

39 34 614 Abigale Stewart FR 00:26:42.10 Bridgeport High

40 0 707 Paris Barker SO 00:26:47.48 Robert C. Byrd  High

41 35 694 Cierra Parker SO 00:26:51.68 North Marion High

42 0 697 llana grassi SO 00:26:54.16 Philip Barbour High

43 36 639 Amelia Messenger SR 00:27:00.07 East Fairmont High

44 (37) 706 Delaney Wotring JR 00:27:18.04 Preston High

45 38 671 Shaelyn Howard SO 00:27:21.33 Liberty (Harrison) High

46 39 618 Malia Bowers JR 00:27:22.13 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

47 (40) 619 Pressley Bowers FR 00:27:27.87 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

48 41 684 Maylie Bland FR 00:27:29.92 North Marion High

49 42 656 Raegan Sisk FR 00:27:31.31 Fairmont Senior High

50 (43) 648 Madison Awbrey JR 00:27:47.11 Fairmont Senior High

51 44 683 Keely Stire SO 00:27:47.72 Lincoln High
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Big 10 XC Championship - Girls

52 45 603 Caroline Deniker SO 00:27:51.64 Bridgeport High

53 (46) 657 Reece White JR 00:27:56.32 Fairmont Senior High

54 (47) 686 Rylee Delovich JR 00:28:00.38 North Marion High

55 (48) 692 Hannah McIntire SO 00:28:03.94 North Marion High

56 (49) 631 Madison Alix SR 00:28:12.11 East Fairmont High

57 0 651 Shelby Hamilton FR 00:28:25.37 Fairmont Senior High

58 50 616 Victoria Vash FR 00:28:28.71 Bridgeport High

59 51 660 Kayla Greathouse SO 00:28:34.38 Grafton High

60 0 695 Kayleigh Zemerick FR 00:28:41.04 North Marion High

61 52 664 Kevie Sipes FR 00:28:48.54 Grafton High

62 (53) 617 Natalie Wagner JR 00:28:52.22 Bridgeport High

63 54 646 Holly Harper SR 00:29:22.02 Elkins High

64 55 675 Mary Tracey JR 00:29:35.82 Liberty (Harrison) High

65 (56) 602 Mira Blount SR 00:29:42.54 Bridgeport High

66 (57) 620 Brianna Dalton SO 00:29:45.21 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

67 0 604 Alexis Elliott JR 00:29:50.75 Bridgeport High

68 0 606 Brea Holt SO 00:30:09.76 Bridgeport High

69 0 622 Harlee Gillum FR 00:30:14.26 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

70 58 667 Destiny Weaver SO 00:30:16.51 Grafton High

71 0 611 Renzy Pethtel FR 00:30:19.19 Bridgeport High

72 (59) 641 Emma Wright FR 00:30:29.44 East Fairmont High

73 (60) 669 Abygail Bunnell JR 00:30:40.85 Liberty (Harrison) High

74 0 601 Kylie Berry FR 00:30:47.63 Bridgeport High

75 (61) 662 Carrie Ellen Richards JR 00:30:52.47 Grafton High

76 0 693 Amelia Morgan FR 00:31:01.20 North Marion High

77 (62) 659 Cheyenne Duncan-Beverly FR 00:31:33.19 Grafton High

78 0 628 Haley White SO 00:31:44.64 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

79 0 685 Karenna Cummins FR 00:32:20.52 North Marion High

80 63 678 Anna Hayhurst JR 00:32:34.84 Lincoln High

81 0 624 Kaydence Monti FR 00:32:39.44 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

82 0 610 Chloe Pethtel JR 00:33:23.61 Bridgeport High

83 (64) 676 Genna Wagner JR 00:33:41.03 Liberty (Harrison) High

84 0 608 Avery McIntyre FR 00:34:03.46 Bridgeport High

85 0 635 Taylor Nicholas JR 00:34:25.18 East Fairmont High

86 (65) 644 Kaleigh Edwards SR 00:35:27.44 Elkins High

87 0 673 Jessica Nuzum JR 00:35:37.07 Liberty (Harrison) High

88 0 615 Gretchen Ude SO 00:36:14.59 Bridgeport High

89 66 677 Karah Coffman SO 00:36:34.51 Lincoln High

90 0 638 Natalie Kerekes JR 00:36:36.96 East Fairmont High

91 67 680 Hannah Powell FR 00:37:04.16 Lincoln High

92 (68) 682 Emily Royster JR 00:37:18.47 Lincoln High

93 0 621 Madelyn Frye JR 00:37:24.65 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

94 0 623 Ryanna Hines SR 00:37:37.59 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

95 0 663 Chloe Saltis JR 00:39:09.58 Grafton High

96 0 670 Amariah Cain FR 00:40:12.37 Liberty (Harrison) High
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